FUSIONTECH
AUSTRALIA
PE100 POLY
BALL VALVES
The ELGEF Plus ball valves from GF Piping Systems have been
specially designed for underground gas and water distribution
piping systems. Made entirely of plastic, they are corrosion
resistant and maintenance free. This ensures a service life of well

inventory and cut down on storage costs. As an alternative, the conventional
polygon connection can also be used.
Drilling device W410
The W410 tapping tool from GF can be used to mount ELGEF Plus ball valves
into an existing distribution network under pressure. With this installation
technology, you do not have to interrupt the supply to integrate an additional
outlet or extension in an existing piping system. This means considerable
savings on installation costs.
Accessories
A full line of accessories is available for the ELGEF Plus ball valve, so you
have a complete system for the entire piping installation.
ELGEF Plus Electrofusion System – Everything Fits Together
The range of ball valves complete the ELGEF Plus electrofusion system. Its diversity of components and leaves nothing to be
desired and satisfies all your requirements. Manufacture your system completely in PE 100.
Code D (mm) DN (mm)
BVPE20/11 20 15
BVPE25/11 25 20
BVPE32/11 32 25
BVPE40/11 40 32
BVPE50/11 50 40
BVPE63/11 63 50
BVPE75/11 75 65
BVPR90/11 90 80
BVPE110/11 110 100
BVPE125/11 125 100
BVPE160/11 160 150
BVPE180/11 180 150
BVPE200/11 200 200
BVPE225/11 225 200
**Larger sizes available on request